DOCUMEN Entity Name IER 5, INC.		ISINESS REP 329			Feb 05, 20 Secretar 02-05-2002 900	y of Sta	ate
rincipal Place of Busin 4 SOUTH OWL DRIVE ARASOTA FL 34236	ess	Mailing Address 614 SOUTH OWL DRIVE SARASOTA FL 34236		-	A THE REAL AND THE THE TABLE TO THE TABLE TO THE TABLE	Ingi alah dalah dalah da	LLI BINTI I n li
. Principal Place of Bu	isiness	3. Mailing Address	<u>,</u>	_			
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		_	DO NOT WRITE IN	THIS SPACE	
City & State	n	City & State		4. FE	El Number 65-0066165		oplied For ot Applicable
Zip	- Country.	Zip	Country	5. C	ertificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Ad	ditional
6. Nar	me and Address of Cur	rent Registered Agent	Name	7. Na	ame and Address of New Regist		
kane, daniel				s (P.O. Bc	ox Number is Not Acceptable)		
614 SOUTH OWL D SARASOTA FL 342							
			City		<u></u>	FL Zip Cod	e
IGNATURE Signature, by	ped or printed name of registered	agent and title if applicable. (N ngible FILE NOV	IOTE: Registered Agent signature requ	uired when rein		DATE	00 May Be
 This corporation is e Tax filing requireme (See criteria on bac) 	ped or printed name of registered eligible to satisfy its Intan nt and elects to do so. k)	agent and title if applicable. (N ngible FILE NOV After May 1, 2 Make Check Pay	OTE: Registered Agent signature requ W!!! FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.0 rable to Department of \$	uired when rein 0 State	nstating) 10. Election Campaign Financir Trust Fund Contribution.	ng \$5.0 Adder	00 May Be d to Fees
GNATURE Signature, by Signature, by This corporation is e Tax filing requireme (See criteria on back (See criteria on back) (See Criteria	ped or printed name of registered eligible to satisfy its Intan int and elects to do so. k) OFFICERS DANIEL UTH OWL DRIVE	agent and title if applicable. (N ngible FILE NOV After May 1, 2	IOTE: Registered Agent signature requ W!!! FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.0 vable to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	uired when rein 0 State	nstating) 10. Election Campaign Financir	ng \$5.0 Adder	d to Fees
GNATURE Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by See criteria on back See	ped or printed name of registered eligible to satisfy its Intan int and elects to do so. k) OFFICERS DANIEL UTH OWL DRIVE DTA FL 34236 STANLEY RSOTA WAY	agent and bile if applicable. (N ngible FILE NOV After May 1, 2 Make Check Pay AND DIRECTORS	IOTE: Registered Agent signature requ W111 FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.0 rable to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	uired when rein 0 State	nstating) 10. Election Campaign Financir Trust Fund Contribution.	ng \$5.0 Adder	d to Fees
GNATURE Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Sec criteria on bac Sec criteria on bac Sec criteria on bac Sec criteria on bac SARASC SARASC DVS SARASC DVS SARASC DVS SARASC S39 NOI SARASC LE ME REET ADDRESS LE ME REET ADDRESS	ped or printed name of registered eligible to satisfy its Intan int and elects to do so. k) OFFICERS DANIEL UTH OWL DRIVE DTA FL 34236 STANLEY RSOTA WAY DTA:FL:34242	agent and title if applicable. (N ngible FILE NOV After May 1, 2 Make Check Pay AND DIRECTORS	IOTE: Registered Agent signature requ W111 FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.0 rable to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME	uired when rein 0 State	nstating) 10. Election Campaign Financir Trust Fund Contribution. DITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICER	ng \$5.0 Adden S AND DIRECTOR Change	d to Fees
GNATURE Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Sec criteria on bac Sec criteria on bac SARASC	ped or printed name of registered eligible to satisfy its Intan int and elects to do so. k) OFFICERS DANIEL UTH OWL DRIVE DTA FL 34236 STANLEY RSOTA WAY DTA:FL-34242	agent and title if applicable. (N Igible FILE NOV After May 1, 2 Make Check Pay AND DIRECTORS Delete Delete	IOTE: Registered Agent signature requ W111 FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.0 yable to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS - CITY_ST=ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	uired when rein 0 State	nstating) 10. Election Campaign Financir Trust Fund Contribution. DITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICER	ng S5.(Adder S AND DIRECTOR Change	d to Fees S IN 11 Additio
GNATURE Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Signature, by Sec criteria on bac Sec criteria on bac SARASC	ped or printed name of registered eligible to satisfy its Intan int and elects to do so. k) OFFICERS DANIEL UTH OWL DRIVE DTA FL 34236 STANLEY RSOTA WAY DTA:FL:34242 MICHAEL J VGFELLOW STREET DALE NY SHELDON ANDALE RD	agent and title if applicable. (N ngible FILE NOV After May 1, 2 Make Check Pay AND DIRECTORS Delete Delete XX Delete	IOTE: Registered Agent signature requ W111 FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.0 rable to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	uired when rein 0 State	nstating) 10. Election Campaign Financir Trust Fund Contribution. DITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICER	ng S5.C Adden S AND DIRECTOR Change	d to Fees

···- •·	2 UNIFORM BUS	······································	ORT (UBR)	, Attach	mont		
COCU Entity Nar	MENT # K2832	29					
er 5, IN				01	$(\Omega \lambda)$		
noipal Plac 4 SOUTH O RASOTA FL		Mailing Address 614 SOUTH OWL DRIVE SARASOTA FL 34236		917	490		
Principal F	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address					
Suite, Apt.	. #. etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	_ · · · · · ·	DO NOT WRITE IN T	HIS SPACE		
City & Star	le	City & State		4. FEI Number 65-0066165	Applied For Not Applicable		
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required		
	6. Name and Address of Curren	t Registered Agent	Name	7. Name and Address of New Registe	red Agent		
KANE, DA 614 SOUT	NIEL TH OWL DRIVE			s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
SARASOT	A FL 34236		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	1	<u> </u>	City Its registered office or regis	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	FL Zip Code		
GNATURE This corp Tax filing		nt and little if applicable. (NO ie FILE NOV	its registered office or regis	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tred when reinstating; 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	ATE		
GNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite	Signature. typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its intangib requirement and elects to do so. aria on back)	nt and little if applicable. (NO le After, May 1 - 2 Make Check 'Pay D DIRECTORS	Its registered office or regis DTE: Registered Agent signature requinations VIII: FEE: IS: \$150.00 2002: Fee will be \$550.00 able to Department of S 12.	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Tred when reinstating; 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	ATE S S S S Added to Fees Added to Fees AND DIRECTORS IN 11		
GNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite LE ME ME	Signature. Typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib requirement and elects to do so. aria on back) OFFICERS AND OP KANE, DANIEL 614 SOUTH OWL DRIVE	It and litie if applicable. (NO FILE NOV After May 1, 2 Make Check Pay	Its registered office or regis DTE Registered Agent signature redu VIII: FEE IS: \$150.00 002: Fee will be \$550.00 able to Department of S	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. red when reinstating: 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	ATE \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees		
GNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite L LE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP LE	Signature. typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its intangib requirement and elects to do so. eria on back)	nt and little if applicable. (NO le After, May 1 - 2 Make Check 'Pay D DIRECTORS	Its registered Agent signature requisitered A	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. red when reinstating: 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	ATE S S S S Added to Fees Added to Fees AND DIRECTORS IN 11		
GNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its intangib requirement and elects to do so. aria on back) OFFICERS AND OFFICERS AND COFFICERS AND	It and litte if applicable. (NO After, May 1, 2 Make Check Pay D DIRECTORS	Its registered Agent signature requinations of the second	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. red when reinstating; 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS	ATE		
IGNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite 1. ILE ME	Signature. typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its Intangib requirement and elects to do so. sria on back) OFFICERS ANI DP KANE, DANIEL 614 SOUTH OWL DRIVE SARASOTA FL 34236 DVS KANE, STANLEY 539 NORSOTA WAY SARASOTA FL 34242 VP RAFFIA, MICHAEL J 113 LONGFELLOW STREET	It and litte if applicable. (NO After, May 1, 2 Make Check Pay D DIRECTORS	Its registered Agent signature requinance of the segment of the se	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. red when reinstating; 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS	ATE		
IGNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite 1. TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME REET ADDRESS	Signature. typed or printed name of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its intangib requirement and elects to do so. aria on back) OFFICERS AND OP KANE, DANIEL 614 SOUTH OWL DRIVE SARASOTA FL 34236 DVS KANE, STANLEY 539 NORSOTA WAY SARASOTA FL 34242 VP RAFFIA, MICHAEL J 113.LONGFELLOW STREET HARTSDALE NY AS BASCH, SHELDON 184 EVANDALE RD	Mana Intel i applicable. (NG After, May 1 2 Make Check Pay D DIRECTORS Delete XX Delete	Its registered Agent signature requirements of the second	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. red when reinstating: 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	ATE		
IGNATURE This corp Tax filing (See crite 1. TLE ME REET ADDRESS TY - ST - ZIP TLE REET ADDRESS TY - ST - ZIP TLE REET ADDRESS TY - ST - ZIP TLE REET ADDRESS	Signature. typed or printed hame of registered ager oration is eligible to satisfy its intangib requirement and elects to do so. aria on back) OFFICERS AND DP KANE, DANIEL 614 SOUTH OWL DRIVE SARASOTA FL 34236 DVS KANE, STANLEY 539 NORSOTA WAY SARASOTA FL 34242 VP RAFFIA, MICHAEL J 113 LONGFELLOW STREET HARTSDALE NY AS BASCH, SHELDON 184 EVANDALE RD SCARSDALE NY	Mana litte if applicable. (NO After, May 1 2 Make Check Pay D DIRECTORS Delete XX Delete	Its registered Agent signature redu TE: Registered Agent signature redu VIII: FEE IS \$150.00 2002 Fee will be \$550.00 able to Department of S 12. 112. 112. 112. 112. 112. 112. 112. 117.	tered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. red when reinstating; 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS	ATE		

~/ 14

Attachment DOC# K28329 917490

PIER 5, INC. 614 South Owl Drive Sarasota, Florida 34236

January 21, 2002

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Uniform Business Report Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

Gentlemen:

Re: 2001 Uniform Business Report Pier 5, Inc. Document #K28329

I enclose for filing the State of Florida's 2002 Uniform Business Report on behalf of Pier 5, Inc., together with its check in the amount of \$150 payable to the Department of State for the filing fee for the Uniform Business Report.

Kindly note the request to delete, in Box 11, the preprinted information on Raffia, Michael J., <u>which request to</u> <u>delete was contained in the 2000 and 2001 UBR's</u>.

me. If any additional information is sought, kindly advise

Would you kindly acknowledge receipt and filing of the 2002 Uniform Business Report for Pier 5, Inc. and filing fee

Altachment Doettyg82299 AM490

Uniform Business Report Division of Corporations January 21, 2002 Page Two

by signing and returning a copy of this letter in the enclosed envelope.

Sincerely,

Will Bach

Sheldon Basch Assistant Secretary

Receipt and filing of the above described 2001 Uniform Business Report and filing fee on behalf of Pier 5, Inc. on this _____ day of January, 2002.

Division of Corporations, State of Florida

Attachment DOCH K28329 GIN490

PIER 5, INC. 614 South Owl Drive Sarasota, Florida 34236

January 21, 2002

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Uniform-Business Report Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

Gentlemen:

Re: 2001 Uniform Business Report Pier 5, Inc. Document. #K28329

I enclose for filing the State of Florida's 2002 Uniform Business Report on behalf of Pier 5, Inc., together with its check in the amount of \$150 payable to the Department of State for the filing fee for the Uniform Business Report.

Kindly note the request to delete, in Box 11, the preprinted information on Raffia, Michael J., <u>which request to</u> delete was contained in the 2000 and <u>2001 UBR's</u>.

If any additional information is sought, kindly advise me.

Would you kindly acknowledge receipt and filing of the 2002 Uniform Business Report for Pier 5, Inc. and filing fee

Attachment Doc#K28329 9171490

Uniform Business Report Division of Corporations January 21, 2002 Page Two

by signing and returning a copy of this letter in the enclosed envelope.

Sincerely,

My M Buch

Sheldon Basch Assistant Secretary

Receipt and filing of the above described 2001 Uniform Business Report and filing fee on behalf of Pier 5, Inc. on this day of January, 2002.

Division of Corporations, State of Florida